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VaRes Cup 1 - 2023 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 666.5719 59. Ville Maununiemi Open - - FIN 8613

2 97.77 651.7148 58. Hannu Salin Open - - FIN 9060

3 97.10 647.2336 75. Henri Granroth Open - - FIN 7507

4 89.15 594.2392 100. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

5 86.66 577.6457 1. Markus Nybonn Open - - FIN 6427

6 82.65 550.9492 159. Teemu Eerola Open - - FIN 4379

7 78.59 523.8559 34. Heikki Majuri Open - - FIN 6890

8 77.49 516.4961 89. Henri Turunen Open - - FIN 6999

9 75.38 502.4340 91. Sami Huhtala Open - - FIN 10458

10 71.08 473.7835 123. Tommi Ruutiainen Open - - FIN 7636

11 69.18 461.1018 32. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

12 69.00 459.9099 51. Henri Heikel Open S1 - FIN 13247

13 68.66 457.6636 121. Aleksanteri Pitkänen Open - - FIN 13794

14 68.13 454.1542 2. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

15 67.67 451.0464 102. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

16 67.60 450.6115 29. Teemu Potkonen Open - - FIN 555

17 67.20 447.9508 146. Saara Toivonen Open L - FIN 6175

18 66.75 444.9415 57. Vesa Kortelainen Open - - FIN 8026

19 66.13 440.7793 106. Joni Mäntylä Open - - FIN 8367

20 64.92 432.7572 48. Harri Vuorialho Open S1 - FIN 12654

21 64.72 431.4215 154. Niklas Westerstråhle Open - - FIN 3757

22 63.03 420.1123 167. Jan Kakko Open S1 - FIN 12080

23 62.46 416.3349 45. Antti Saastamoinen Open S1 - FIN 13572

24 61.60 410.6224 118. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S - FIN 292

25 61.01 406.6594 7. Joonas Rönn Open S1 - FIN 12081

26 60.99 406.5615 18. Erkki Keränen Open S1 - FIN 3537

27 60.64 404.2069 93. Mika Ojanen Open - - FIN 3924

28 60.29 401.8986 63. Tommi Riuttala Open S1 - FIN 13013

29 59.81 398.7092 22. Mika Nieminen Open S - FIN 7153

30 59.62 397.3816 95. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

31 59.49 396.5148 44. Arttu Ahlfors Open S1 - FIN 12190

32 59.40 395.9339 16. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

33 58.70 391.3028 36. Harri Hellgren Open - - FIN 11780

34 58.57 390.3797 42. Daniel Edwards Open S1 - FIN 13582

35 57.72 384.7512 40. Olli Mikkonen Open - - FIN 11140

36 56.89 379.2451 103. Sami Nyfors Open - - FIN 11781

37 56.64 377.5351 147. Jani Tuomainen Open - - FIN 7861

38 56.46 376.3722 12. Sami Rämö Open - - FIN 5940
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 56.13 374.1589 117. Aku Hiltunen Open - - FIN 12888

40 55.55 370.3025 8. Samuel Juntunen Open - - FIN 9685

41 54.74 364.8848 55. Janne Inkeroinen Open S1 - FIN 13012

42 54.31 362.0477 82. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

43 54.25 361.5895 138. Jan Jernmark Open - - FIN 10953

44 54.21 361.3778 92. Timo Toivonen Open - - FIN 6805

45 54.14 360.9091 85. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

46 53.10 353.9492 143. Teemu Eriksson Open - - FIN 10954

47 53.01 353.3297 69. Jukka Jaatinen Open S SS - FIN 7014

48 52.52 350.1061 33. Olli Salovaara Open SS - FIN 8267

49 52.26 348.3254 65. Kari Halmi Open - - FIN 7451

50 52.14 347.5439 139. Samuli Aalto-Setälä Open - - FIN 7356

51 51.99 346.5709 86. Petri Ratilainen Open - - FIN 4937

52 51.73 344.8150 161. Jaakko Peni Open - - FIN 8487

53 51.59 343.8829 186. Jenni Ketola Open L - FIN 5813

54 50.61 337.3252 37. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

55 49.72 331.4466 141. Jussi Karpansalo Open - - FIN 9304

56 49.58 330.4800 3. Mikko Lehtinen Open - - FIN 5642

57 48.47 323.0974 67. Tero Mara Open S1 - FIN 15459893

58 48.06 320.3876 130. Kendy Nguyen Open S1 - FIN 13835

59 47.92 319.4110 19. Antti Junttila Open S1 - FIN

60 47.05 313.6334 52. Roope Brander Open S1 - FIN 13498

61 46.54 310.1940 155. Tomi Henttinen Open - - FIN 13338

62 46.07 307.1213 27. Kalle Koivula Open - - FIN 11128

63 46.07 307.1147 136. Kari Ojamies Open - - FIN 7358

64 45.77 305.1129 142. Petteri Partinen Open S1 - FIN 13330

65 45.45 302.9339 97. Tom Vähä-Salo Open - - FIN 12610

66 44.97 299.7367 151. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

67 44.62 297.4387 171. Pyry Puttonen Open S1 - FIN 13544

68 44.02 293.4166 81. Timo Härkönen Open S - FIN 8256

69 43.93 292.8190 53. Roni Brander Open S1 - FIN 13497

70 43.73 291.4988 73. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN 7769

71 42.34 282.2368 35. Teresa Hellgren Open L - FIN 11779

72 41.21 274.6629 128. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN

73 41.12 274.0940 140. Tommi Sutela Open - - FIN 10221

74 40.73 271.5208 10. Antti Louhikko Open S1 - FIN 12147

75 40.08 267.1879 122. Mikko Hämäläinen Open - - FIN 6895

76 39.64 264.2606 137. Olli Pitkänen Open - - FIN 12655

77 38.78 258.5100 38. Kai Mäkinen Open S1 - FIN 13252

78 37.99 253.2561 109. Jouko Poutanen Open - - FIN 12996

79 37.58 250.5274 68. Tomi Virkkala Open S - FIN 9963
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80 36.76 245.0100 6. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

81 36.55 243.6459 23. Ville Lehti Open - - FIN 13509

82 31.33 208.8423 25. Jukka Hopeavuori Open SS 7.62 - FIN 2613

83 26.64 177.5466 54. Janne Lipponen Open S1 - FIN

84 25.65 170.9796 41. jarno Servomaa Open S1 - FIN 12723

85 22.00 146.6621 49. Sirpa Fallström Open L S1 - FIN 13226

DQ 56. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

DQ 119. Atro Jaako Open - - FIN 11585
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2023 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 705.6318 108. Eero Tapio Standard - - FIN 4360

2 92.75 654.4709 60. Henri Sankala Standard - - FIN 7693

3 73.86 521.1763 96. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

4 57.92 408.6882 105. Panu Kauppinen Standard S1 - FIN 12578

5 55.90 394.4719 125. Marco Raisvuo Standard - - FIN 13126

6 44.06 310.8734 162. Petri Puikkonen Standard - - FIN 311

7 44.02 310.6010 98. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

8 43.32 305.7118 165. Otto Puikkonen Standard - - FIN 15495891

9 42.88 302.5816 127. Mikael Heino Standard - - FIN 13327

10 35.95 253.6720 124. Daniel Kriikku Standard 7.62 - FIN 12894

11 32.88 232.0185 15. Pasi Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 10957
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2023 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 647.1570 39. Sami Riikonen Military - - FIN 8884

2 98.73 638.9485 70. Jonas Nordfors Military - - FIN 10220

3 95.82 620.0802 107. Petri Lamberg Military - - FIN 11301

4 95.27 616.5389 133. Andrei Nyman Military - - FIN 4571

5 91.80 594.1015 90. Olli Hämäläinen Military - - FIN 3125

6 88.35 571.7555 132. Ilmari Taiponen Military - - FIN 6809

7 87.60 566.9158 166. Markus Malinranta Military - - FIN

8 87.44 565.8530 77. Miika Järvinen Military - - FIN 4945

9 87.29 564.8732 4. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

10 83.95 543.2777 78. Santtu Pylkkänen Military - - FIN 11920

11 81.21 525.5762 134. Santeri Piipponen Military - - FIN 10144

12 80.58 521.5095 158. Marko Björkroth Military - - FIN 7729

13 80.26 519.4196 88. Sami Nikki Military - - FIN 11449

14 75.99 491.7915 5. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

15 74.00 478.8859 183. Simo Salo Military - - FIN 10228

16 72.72 470.6235 17. Tatu Kurttila Military - - FIN 11786

17 72.64 470.0778 113. Ville Parkkinen Military - - FIN 13011

18 70.78 458.0284 112. Vili Mäensivu Military 7.62 - FIN 8987

19 70.24 454.5835 71. Joona Ilppola Military - - FIN 9079

20 69.50 449.7729 31. Niko Ilomäki Military - - FIN

21 69.41 449.1696 114. Pasi Vuolle-Apiala Military S1 - FIN 10695

22 69.28 448.3811 135. Aki Norrby Military - - FIN 12213

23 67.20 434.9152 101. Konsta Fagerlund Military - - FIN 6335

24 66.74 431.8877 131. Ville Hakala Military - - FIN 10952

25 60.86 393.8877 116. Touko Reiman Military - - FIN 8852

26 60.24 389.8299 144. Joni Palomäki Military - - FIN 12030

27 60.13 389.1524 170. Samu Wikstedt Military S1 - FIN 9480

28 59.49 384.9860 99. Sampo Jokinen Military S - FIN 7739

29 59.35 384.0860 149. Jari Cederberg Military S - FIN 2892

30 59.05 382.1749 21. Rami Pohtila Military - - FIN 11769

31 56.64 366.5619 84. Tomi Sammatti Military 7.62 - FIN 3736

32 53.67 347.3186 79. Aleksi Aukia Military - - FIN 11116

33 52.45 339.4493 26. Tero Lagerstedt Military S - FIN 10578

34 52.19 337.7364 28. Tomi Nieminen Military S - FIN 10699

35 50.93 329.5999 150. Sami Valtari Military - - FIN 11406

36 47.07 304.6138 13. Ossi Ahola Military - - FIN 11142
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2023 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 69.18 461.1018 32. Sami Kouhia Open S - FIN 7531

2 68.13 454.1542 2. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

3 67.67 451.0464 102. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

4 61.60 410.6224 118. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S - FIN 292

5 59.81 398.7092 22. Mika Nieminen Open S - FIN 7153

6 59.62 397.3816 95. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

7 54.31 362.0477 82. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

8 54.14 360.9091 85. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

9 53.01 353.3297 69. Jukka Jaatinen Open S SS - FIN 7014

10 50.61 337.3252 37. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

11 44.97 299.7367 151. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

12 44.02 293.4166 81. Timo Härkönen Open S - FIN 8256

13 37.58 250.5274 68. Tomi Virkkala Open S - FIN 9963
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VaRes Cup 1 - 2023 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 69.00 459.9099 51. Henri Heikel Open S1 - FIN 13247

2 64.92 432.7572 48. Harri Vuorialho Open S1 - FIN 12654

3 63.03 420.1123 167. Jan Kakko Open S1 - FIN 12080

4 62.46 416.3349 45. Antti Saastamoinen Open S1 - FIN 13572

5 61.01 406.6594 7. Joonas Rönn Open S1 - FIN 12081

6 60.99 406.5615 18. Erkki Keränen Open S1 - FIN 3537

7 60.29 401.8986 63. Tommi Riuttala Open S1 - FIN 13013

8 59.49 396.5148 44. Arttu Ahlfors Open S1 - FIN 12190

9 58.57 390.3797 42. Daniel Edwards Open S1 - FIN 13582

10 54.74 364.8848 55. Janne Inkeroinen Open S1 - FIN 13012

11 48.47 323.0974 67. Tero Mara Open S1 - FIN 15459893

12 48.06 320.3876 130. Kendy Nguyen Open S1 - FIN 13835

13 47.92 319.4110 19. Antti Junttila Open S1 - FIN

14 47.05 313.6334 52. Roope Brander Open S1 - FIN 13498

15 45.77 305.1129 142. Petteri Partinen Open S1 - FIN 13330

16 44.62 297.4387 171. Pyry Puttonen Open S1 - FIN 13544

17 43.93 292.8190 53. Roni Brander Open S1 - FIN 13497

18 41.21 274.6629 128. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN

19 40.73 271.5208 10. Antti Louhikko Open S1 - FIN 12147

20 38.78 258.5100 38. Kai Mäkinen Open S1 - FIN 13252

21 26.64 177.5466 54. Janne Lipponen Open S1 - FIN

22 25.65 170.9796 41. jarno Servomaa Open S1 - FIN 12723

23 22.00 146.6621 49. Sirpa Fallström Open L S1 - FIN 13226


